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COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 6 July 2017 JUDGES C

M

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C M Errors Score Place Place Place

4788 GV BULLWINKLE Annie Simmons (QLD)
59.079

(1)

63.289

(1)

58.816

(2)
60.395 1

793 NORTHERN XANTHUS III Charlotte Waterman (NSW)
52.500

(2)

58.158

(2)

59.211

(1)
56.623 2

2017 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth Dressage Championships

Class 4 Dressage NSW EA FEI Intermediate II FINAL

Connie Bookless

Maria Schwennesen

Adam Riess

Venue:   Queensland State Equestrian Centre
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