2017

2017 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth Dressage Championships

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre

	Е	Connie Bookless	
JUDGES	С	Maria Schwennesen	
	M	Adam Riess	



COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE

6 July 2017

FINAL

Class 4 Dressage NSW EA	FEI Intermediate II
-------------------------	---------------------

	Class 4 Dressage NOW LATEI Intermediate in						IIIAL	Horse Cat Rider Ca		
Bridle No	Horse	Rider	Е	С	М	Errors	Score	Place	Place	Place
4788	GV BULLWINKLE	Annie Simmons (QLD)	59.079 (1)	63.289 (1)	58.816 (2)		60.395	1		
793	NORTHERN XANTHUS III	Charlotte Waterman (NSW)	52.500 (2)	58.158 (2)	59.211 (1)		56.623	2		



2017 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth Dressage Championships

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre

	Е	Connie Bookless
JUDGES		
	С	Maria Schwennesen
	M	Adam Riess



COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE

6 July 2017

Class 4 Dressage NSW EA FEI Intermediate II

FI	Ν	Α	L
----	---	---	---

									Horse Cat	Rider Cat
Bridle No	Horse	Rider	E	С	М	Errors	Score	Place	Place	Place
										1
										1
										1
										1
										1
										1
										i
										i
										i
										1
										i
										1
										1
										1
										1
										i
										i
										1
										1
										1
		1								



2017 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth Dressage Championships

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre

	Е	Connie Bookless
UDGES	С	Maria Schwennesen
	M	Adam Riess



COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE

6 July 2017

Class 4 Dressage NSW EA FEI Intermediate II

FINAL

	J	·	•						Horse Cat	Rider Cat
Bridle No	Horse	Rider	E	С	M	Errors	Score	Place	Place	Place



2017 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth Dressage Championships

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre

	Е	Connie Bookless
UDGES	С	Maria Schwennesen
	M	Adam Riess



COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE

6 July 2017

Class 4 Dressage NSW EA FEI Intermediate II

FINAL

						•			Horse Cat Place	Rider Cat
Bridle No	Horse	Rider	E	С	M	Errors	Score	Place	Place	Place